Bus

Coach Service Ukn49 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Albert Pier Road — Victoria Coach Station Albert Pier Road — Victoria Coach Station
10 stops Monday 21:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:25
Albert Pier Road

Wednesday 21:25
Newquay Bus Station

Thursday 21:25
Plymouth Coach Station

Friday 21:25
Bampfylde Street
BP Garage Saturday 21:25
Bus Station Sunday 21:25
Mereoak Lane - Park & Ride

Route info
Heathrow Central Bus Station Direction: Albert Pier Road

Stops: 10

Hammersmith Broadway
Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min

Victoria Coach Station

Leeds

Preston Hull
i e Dublin : Sheffield
Ireland 3 e ;
Liverpoaol
Lincoln
Nottingham Eralond
Peterborough

Birmingham Nanwich

Milten
Fie Keynes
Worcester
k : Colchester
Gloucester Oxford
Swanseas . Cardiff.. London
4 Southend-
on-5ea

Cambridge

Dunkergue:
Seuthampton Brighton

Portsmouth

Glernsey L. H_a'«r:‘- Rouen

Jersey, ;
Paris
Lo

Brest

Re %‘%en%ﬁﬁ},@ap contributors

B yknag BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Ukn49-2243230932-1462910585
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Ukn49-2243230932-1462910585
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Ukn49-2243230932-1462910585

Direction
Victoria Coach Station — Albert Pier Road

9 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Heathrow Central Bus Station

Mereoak Lane - Park & Ride

Bus Station

BP Garage

Bampfylde Street

Plymouth Coach Station

Newquay Bus Station

Albert Pier Road

Route schedule
Victoria Coach Station — Albert Pier Road

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 8 hour 56 min

23:59

23:59

23:59

23:59

23:59

23:59

23:59

Ukn49 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plymouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Ukn49-2243230932-1462910585

